Pohjois-Savon PM - Tuloskooste

Pohjois-Savon PM

Metsdastysluodikko, Nilsia, 16.07.2024

Yksilokilpailut
M50

Nimi Nro
1. Jetsonen Markku 1
2. Sikanen Marko 36
3. Rissanen Kari 16
4. Pitkanen Tero 3
5. Hyvonen Harri 2
MG60

Nimi Nro
1. Konttinen Heimo 38
2. Puustinen Kari 34
3. Vaatdinen Juha 4
4. Riipinen Pekka 40
5. Huttunen Eero 31
6. Rasdnen Matti 7
7. Kiimalainen Jukka 5
M70

Nimi Nro
1. Miettinen Pertti 33
2. Pekkarinen Erkki 32
3. Viljakainen Hannu 11
4. Lyytinen Tapani 28
M80

Nimi

1. Puustinen Matti

N

Nro Seura Alkukilpailu

Seura
Kams
Alapitkdn ms

Numa

Varpaisjarven ms

Numa

Seura

Numa

Alapitkadn ms

Kams
A
Seua
Kams

Numa

Seura

Alapitkan ms

Kams

Kams

Alkukilpailu
44 +39=83 81
45+39=84 79
48 +39=87 74
46+34=80 71
47 +22 =69 82
43+30=73 72
46 +28=74 55

Alkukilpailu

49 + 46 =95
49 + 44 =93
48 + 44 =92
47 +30=77
44 + 38 =82

Alkukilpailu

Loppukilpailu Tulos

91
89
66
73
57

Loppukilpailu Tulos

48 +37=85 95
Varpaisjarven ms 46+ 42 =88 70
45+29=74 51
25+22=47 59

Loppukilpailu Tulos

12 Kams 41+35=76 56

132

186
182
158
150
139

Loppukilpailu Tulos

164
163
161
151
151
145
129

180
158
125
106
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Nimi Nro Seura Alkukilpailu

1. Voutilainen Katri 30 Ka

2. Huttunen Anni

48 +29=77 83

29 Kams 44+37=81 72

N50
Nimi Nro Seura Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu
1. Raty Tuula 14 Kams 48+ 35=83 84

2. Jetsonen Paivi 24 Kams 34+39=73 47

S13

Nimi Nro Seura Alkukilpailu

1. Viljakainen Jukka 35 Kams 39+41=80 77

S16

Nimi Nro Seura Alkukilpailu
1. Markkanen Aleksi 21

Suma 41+34=75 62

S20
Nimi Nro Seura Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu
1. RissanenEevi 19 Numa 39+ 27 =66 51
Y
Nimi Nro Seura Alkukilpailu
1. Markkanen Pauli 22 Suma 48 + 42 =90
2. Lyytinen Eetu 39 Varpaisjarvenms 44 + 40 =84
3. Vendldinen Jarno 25 Kams 46+ 41 =87
4. Jetsonen Sami 23 Kams 40+ 42 =82
5. Kajan Nico 17 Kams 36 +31=67
6. Roivainen Tomi 18 Kams 48+ 29=77
7. Matikainen Janne 26 Kams 46 +31=77

Loppukilpailu Tulos

160
153

Tulos
167
120

Loppukilpailu Tulos

157

Loppukilpailu Tulos

137

Tulos
117

Loppukilpailu Tulos

84
83
73
73
76
66
62

174
167
160
155
143
143
139
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Joukkuekilpailu

Piirinmestaruus joukkue

Joukkue

1. Kams
Jetsonen Markku
Vendldinen Jarno
Vaatdinen Juha

2. Alapitkan ms
Sikanen Marko
Miettinen Pertti
Puustinen Kari

3. Numa
Rissanen Kari
Konttinen Heimo
Hyvonen Harri

4. Varpaisjarven ms
Pekkarinen Erkki
Lyytinen Eetu

Pitkanen Tero

Tulos
269
95
87
87
262
93
85
84
257
92
83
82
249
88
84
77

M50

M60

M50

M70

M60

M50

M60

M50

M70

M50
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